Data Sheet
Page 1 of 2
Europa Components, Europa House, Airport Way, Luton, Beds, LU2 9NH
Technical: 01582 692 444  |  technical@europacomponents.com
Sales: 01582 692 440  |  sales@europacomponents.com
Website: www.europacomponents.com
It is the responsibility of the person installing the electrical equipment to ensure that the installation meets the requirements of the IET wiring regulations and
is therefore ‘fit for purpose’. Factors such as correct selection of components, cable sizing, protective devices and Earth bonding are all critical and should be

Data Sheet
Page 2 of 2EDS1408-002
Part Number Breakdown
Examples:
50A 1 Pole 30mA B Curve Type A >> EUC7R.50/1B
63A 1 Pole 30mA C Curve  Type A >> EUC7R.63/1C
Dimensions
E
Rated Amperage
50 or 63
Characteristic
Curve:
B or C
10kA RCBO
Range Prefix
U C 7 R
Number
of Poles
. / 1
 1
20
 18
Neutral Lead
Blue
950mm
Functional
Earth Lead
Green/ Yellow
950mm
Test
Button
Test
6-monthly
 52
 50
 4
5
 68
 74
 1
2
 1
2
 15
Terminal height
from DIN rail
N Out
Strip Length
12mm
L Out
Strip length
12mm
L In
Strip Length
14mm
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
8
8